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YnopHsle cpepryeckme ponmkonoawmnnHUKK (METPUYECKON Pa3MEPHOCTN)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 600
D [mM] 900
T [MMm] 180
Macca [kr] =386
d; [mMm] =~ 840
D, [MMm] =720

T, [Mm]
T, [Mm]
Ty [Mm]
T, [Mm]
N

r1.2 [MM]

MpucueamHuTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl

da, min [MM]
db, max [MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

89

65

113.5 T4
174 @

335

7.5

745

634

815

A

A

PacuyéTHble AaHHble

C [H] 7450
Co [xH] 34000
C, [KH] 2410
Ny, [Min™] 286
ng [min”] 650
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